utery
Ctvrtek
utery
ctvrtek
pondéli
patek
pondéli
utery
ctvrtek

pondéli

3.9.

9.8,
10.9.
12.9.
16.9.
20.9.
23.9.
24.9.
26.9.
30.9.

optiky

o LEXUM ‘ Srbulancs

PROVOZ NA OCNi AMBULANCI

MUDr.
MUDr.
MUDr.
MUDr.
MUDr.
MUDr.
MUDr.
MUDr.
MUDr.
MUDr.

LukeSova
LukeSova
Lukesova
LukeSova
Pelcova
Pelcova
Pelcova
Lukesova
LukeSova

Pelcova
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